Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
UF Email: info@topdiode.com
Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
& DI Diode
CA55 Polymer Tantalum Chip Capacitor is a solid electrolytic capacitor with
a conductive polymer cathode capable of delivering very low ESR and improved

Voltage Code G J A C D E V H T 63 75
Rated Voltage 4v 6.3V 10V 16V 20V 2 sv 3 sv 40V 50V 63V 75V
0 How to order
CA55 T 1o_7 K 0006 0008 L 1
TJE€ _Material Code Capacitance Code Tolerance For oc Voltagg Size Code Package Code Suffix Indicate Low ESR
CA55 .
I:.Ian1alumjiap p.: Code; 1st two digits K: +/-10%
%%g%. 38338 OOOA: A case Low ESR„„ in mg
For CA55 represent significant figures Mi +/'20%
0035: 35VDC
00031 B case R: Tape & Reel 151: mean 150m0 (0.150 )
3rd digit represents multiplier
00501 50VDC 00002 C case zog; mean zooom) (29 )
(number of zeros to follow)
0100: 1OOVDC OOOD: D case 750; mean 75mQ (0_0750 )
106 = 10uF OOOE: E wse
105=1uF
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
U FCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Website: www.topdiode.com
‚.„„„„.‚.‚ t.°3:. cm:; 3:3: 232% 333 es'ä’i‘zs “"2'3'353'521‘” ame
100H: 'CO
V uF pA % mi“) +45'C +85'C
|
+125'C 'c
Rated Voltac>e 2.SV
CA55T476#0002000A900 2.5 47 A 11.8 8 90 850 595 212 105 3
CA55T686#0002000A700 2.5 68 A 17 8 70 964 675 241 105 3
CA55T686#0002000A251 2.5 68 A 17 6 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T107#0002000A201 2.5 100 A 25 6 200 570 399 143 105 3
CA55T107#00020008250 2.5 100 B 25 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T107#00020008400 2.5 100 B 25 8 40 1369 959 342 105 3
CA55T107#00020008700 2.5 100 B 25 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T157#00020008700 2.5 150 B 37.5 6 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T227#00020008250 2.5 220 B 55 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T227#00020008550 2.5 20 B 55 8 55 1168 817 292 105 3
CA55T227#00020008700 2.5 220 B 55 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T227#0002000C250 2.5 220 C 55 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T227#00020000450 2.5 220 C 55 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T227#00020000400 2.5 220 D 55 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T227#0002000H250 2.5 220 H 55 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0002000H450 2.5 220 H 55 10 45 1667 1167 417 105 3
CA55T337#00020008350 2.5 330 B 82.5 8 35 1464 1025 366 105 3
CA55T337#00020005700 2.5 330 B 82.5 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T337#00020000250 2.5 330 C 82.5 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T337#00020000450 2.5 330 C 82.5 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T337#00020000250 2.5 330 D 82.5 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#0002000D600 2.5 330 D 82.5 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0002000H250 2.5 330 H 82.5 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0002000H400 2.5 330 H 82.5 10 40 1768 1237 442 105 3
CA55T477#00020006250 2.5 470 C 117.5 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T477#0002000C450 2.5 470 0 117.5 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T477#00020000250 2.5 470 D 1175 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T477#00020000400 2.5 470 D 117.5 6 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T477#00020000600 2.5 470 D 117.5 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T477#0002000H250 2.5 470 H 117.5 6 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T477#0002000H500 2.5 470 H 117.5 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T687#00020000250 2.5 680 D 170 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T687#00020000400 2.5 680 D 170 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T687#0002000E500 2.5 680 E 170 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T108#00020000300 2.5 1000 D 250 10 30 1871 1310 468 105 3
CA55T108#0002000E500 2.5 1000 E 250 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T108#0002000V400 2.5 1000 V 250 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Volta 9 4V
CA55T156#0004000A121 4 15 A 6 10 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T156#0004000A301 4 15 A 6 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T156#00040003101 4 15 B 6 10 100 866 606 217 105 3
CAüT226#0004000A301 4 22 A 8.8 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T226#00040003900 4 22 B 8.8 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T226#00040006700 4 22 C 8.8 10 70 1134 794 283 105 3
CA55T336#0004000A700 4 33 A 13.2 8 70 964 675 241 105 3
CA%T336#0004000A301 4 33 A 13.2 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T336#00040003900 4 33 B 13.2 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T336#00040000700 4 33 C 13.2 10 70 1134 794 283 105 3
CA55T476#0004000A700 4 47 A 18.8 8 70 964 675 241 105 3

CA55T337#00040000250 4 330 D 132 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#00040000600 4 330 D 132 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0004000E500 4 330 E 132 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0004000H250 4 330 H 132 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0004000H500 4 330 H 132 6 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T477#00040000250 4 470 D 188 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T477#00040000600 4 470 D 188 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T477#0004000E500 4 470 E 188 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0004000H250 4 470 H 188 6 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T477#0004000H500 4 470 H 188 6 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T687#00040000250 4 680 D 272 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T687#0004000E350 4 680 E 272 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CA55T687#0004000E500 4 680 E 272 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T687#0004000V400 4 680 V 272 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Volt ‚9 6.3V
CA55T106#0006000A121 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T106#0006000A251 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T106#0006000A301 6.3 10 A 6.3 6 300 465 326 116 105 3
CA55T156#0006000A301 6.3 15 A 9.5 6 300 465 326 1 16 105 3
CA5T156#00060008900 6.3 15 B 9. 5 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T226#0006000A900 6.3 22 A 13.9 8 90 850 595 212 105 3
CA55T226#0006000A301 6.3 22 A 13.9 6 300 465 326 1 16 105 3
CA55T226#00060008900 6.3 22 B 13.9 10 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T226#00(160006700 6.3 22 C 13.9 10 70 1 134 794 283 105 3

CA55T685#0006000C101 6.3 68 C 42.8 8 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T686#00060000600 6.3 68 D 42.8 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T107#0006000A700 6.3 100 A 63 8 70 964 675 241 105 3
CA55T107#00060008250 6.3 100 B 63 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T107#00060005450 6.3 100 B 63 8 45 1291 904 323 105 3
CA55T107#00060008700 6.3 100 B 63 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T107#00060000250 6.3 100 c 63 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T107#00060000450 6.3 100 C 63 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T107#00060000700 6.3 100 c 63 10 70 1 1 34 794 283 105 3
CA55T1 07#00060000600 6.3 100 D 63 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T1 07#0006000H450 6.3 100 H 63 10 45 1667 1 167 417 105 3
CA55T157#00060005250 6.3 150 B 94.5 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T157#00060005450 6.3 150 B 94.5 8 45 1291 904 323 105 3
CA55T157#0006000B700 6.3 150 B 94.5 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T1 57#00060000250 6.3 150 C 94.5 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T1 57#00060000550 6.3 150 0 94.5 8 55 1279 895 320 105 3
CA55T1 57#00060000250 6.3 150 D 94.5 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T1 57#00060000600 6.3 150 D 94.5 10 60 1323 925 331 105 3
CA55T1 57#0006000H250 6.3 150 H 94.5 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T1 57#0006000H450 6.3 150 H 94.5 10 45 1667 1 167 417 105 3
CA55T227#0006000B250 6.3 220 B 138.6 8 25 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T227#00060003700 6.3 220 B 1385 8 70 1035 725 259 105 3
CA55T227#00060003201 6.3 220 B 138.6 10 200 612 429 153 105 3
CA55T227#00060000250 6.3 220 0 138.6 8 25 1897 1328 474 105 3
CA55T227#00060000450 6.3 220 0 138.6 8 45 1414 990 354 105 3
CA55T227#00060000400 6.3 220 D 138.6 10 40 1620 1 134 405 105 3
CA55T227#00060000600 6.3 220 D 138.6 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T227#0006000E500 6.3 220 E 138.6 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T227#0006000H250 6.3 220 H 138.6 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0006000H500 6.3 220 H 138.6 6 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T337#00060000250 6.3 330 D 207 .9 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T337#00060000600 6.3 330 D 207 .9 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T337#0006000E500 6.3 330 E 207 .9 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA5T337#0006000H250 6.3 330 H 207 .9 10 25 2236 1565 559 1 05 3
CA55T337#0006000H500 6.3 330 H 207 .9 12 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T477#00060000300 6.3 470 D 296.1 10 30 1871 1310 468 105 3
CAüT477#0006000E350 6.3 470 E 296.1 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CAüT477#0006000E500 6.3 470 E 296.1 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T477#0006000H&50 6.3 470 H 296.1 10 35 1890 1323 472 105 3
CA55T477#0006000H550 6.3 470 H 296.1 10 55 1508 1055 377 105 3
CA55T477#0006000V400 6.3 470 V 296.1 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
CA55T687#0006000E250 6.3 680 E 428.4 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
Rated Volta e 10V
CA55T475#0010000A251 10 4.7 A 4.7 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T685#0010000A181 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 180 601 421 150 105 3
CA55T685#0010000A251 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A800 10 10 A 10 8 80 901 631 225 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A121 10 10 A 10 8 120 736 515 184 105 3
CA55T106#0010000A301 10 10 A 10 10 300 465 326 116 105 3

CA55T107#00100000700 10 100 C 100 10 70 1134 794 283 105 3
CA55T107#00100000450 10 100 D 100 6 45 1528 1069 382 105 3
CA55T107#00100000600 10 100 D 100 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T107#00100000800 10 100 D 100 10 80 1146 802 286 105 3
CA55T107#0010000H250 10 100 H 100 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T107#0010000H550 10 100 H 100 10 55 1508 1055 377 105 3
CA55T157#0010000C550 10 150 c 150 8 55 1279 895 320 105 3
CA55T157#00100000250 10 150 D 150 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T157#00100000400 10 150 D 150 10 40 1620 1134 405 105 3
CA55T157#00100000600 10 150 D 150 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T157#0010000E500 10 150 E 150 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T157#0010000H250 10 150 H 150 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T157#0010000H550 10 150 H 150 6 55 1508 1055 377 105 3
CA55T227#00100000250 10 220 D 220 10 25 2049 1435 512 105 3
CA55T227#00100000600 10 220 D 220 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA5T227#0010000E500 10 220 E 220 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T227#0010000H250 10 220 H 220 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T227#0010000H500 10 220 H 220 6 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0010000E250 10 330 E 330 10 25 2236 1565 559 105 3
CA55T337#0010000E500 10 330 E 330 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T337#0010000V400 10 330 V 330 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
Rated Vol 9 16V
CA55T105#00160003301 16 1 B 1.6 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#00160008301 16 1.5 B 2.4 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T225#00160003301 16 22 B 3.5 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T335#0016000A251 16 3.3 A 5.3 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T335#00160008151 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T335#00160008301 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T475#0016000A251 16 4.7 A 7.5 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T475#00160003101 16 4.7 B 7.5 10 100 866 606 217 105 3

CA55T336#0016000H450 16 33 H 52.8 10 45 1667 1167 417 105 3
CA55T336#0016000H700 16 33 H 52.8 10 70 1336 935 334 105 3
CA55T476#00160000151 16 47 C 75.2 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T476#00160000350 16 47 D 75.2 10 35 1732 1212 433 105 3
CA55T476#00160000700 16 47 D 75.2 10 70 1225 857 306 105 3
CA55T476#00160000900 16 47 D 75.2 10 90 1080 756 270 105 3
CA55T476#0016000E500 16 47 E 75.2 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T476#0016000E800 16 47 E 75.2 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T476#0016000H450 16 47 H 75.2 10 45 1667 1167 417 105 3
CA55T476#0016000H800 16 47 H 75.2 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T685#00160000500 16 68 D 108.8 10 50 1449 1014 362 105 3
CA55T686#00160000800 15 68 D 108.8 10 80 1146 802 286 105 3
CA55T686#0016000E500 16 68 E 108.8 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA55T686#0016000E800 16 68 E 108.8 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T686#0016000H500 16 68 H 1088 10 50 1581 1107 395 105 3
CA5T686#0016000H900 16 68 H 108.8 10 90 1179 825 295 105 3
CA55T107#00160000600 16 100 D 160 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T107#00160000800 16 100 D 160 10 80 1 146 802 286 105 3
CAüT107#OO1GOOOE4W 16 100 E 160 6 40 1768 1237 442 105 3
CA55T107#0016000E800 16 100 E 160 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3

CA55T337#0016000V400 16 330 V 528 10 40 1936 1356 484 105 3
CA55T337#0016000V800 16 330 V 528 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
Rated Volmge 20V
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
U FCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Website: www.topdiode.com
„,.„„„..„‚
er:; „m:; z::: 232% 33252 es'ä°fzs „ mm
100Hz ‘Cn
v uF pA % mQ +45t +85'C +125'C 'c
CA55T105#00200008301 20 1 B 2 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#00200005301 20 1 .5 B 3 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T225#0020000A251 20 2.2 A 4.4 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T225#00200008151 20 2.2 B 4.4 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T225#00200008301 20 2.2 B 4.4 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T335#0020000A251 20 3.3 A 6.6 10 250 510 357 127 105 3
CA55T335#00200008151 20 3.3 B 6.6 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T335#00200005301 20 3.3 B 6.6 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T335#00200006151 20 3.3 C 6.6 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T475#00200005151 20 4.7 B 9.4 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T475100200008301 20 4.7 B 9.4 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T475#00200000101 20 4.7 0 9.4 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T475#00200000151 20 4.7 C 9.4 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T685#00200005151 20 6.8 B 13.6 10 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T685#00200008301 20 6.8 B 13.6 10 300 500 350 125 105 3

CA55T156#00200000700 20 15 D 30 10 70 1225 857 306 105 3
CA55T156#00200000800 20 15 D 30 10 80 1 146 802 286 105 3
CA55T226#00200000101 20 22 c 44 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T226#00200000151 20 22 C 44 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T226#00200000600 20 22 D 44 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T226#00200000800 20 22 D 44 10 80 1 146 802 286 105 3
CA55T226#0020000E500 20 22 E 44 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T226#0020000E800 20 22 E 44 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T226#0020000H450 20 22 H 44 10 45 1667 1 167 417 105 3
CA55T226#0020000H700 20 22 H 44 6 70 1336 935 334 105 3
CA55T226#0020000H900 20 22 H 44 10 90 1 1 79 825 295 105 3
CA55T336#00200000151 20 33 C 66 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T336#00200000600 20 33 D 66 10 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T336#00200000800 20 33 D 66 10 80 1 146 802 286 105 3
CA55T336#0020000E500 20 33 E 66 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA5T336#0020000E800 20 33 E 66 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T336#0020000H700 20 33 H 68 6 70 1336 935 334 105 3
CA55T476#00200006151 20 47 C 94 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CAüT47S#OO200000550 20 47 D 94 1 0 55 1382 967 345 1 05 3
CA5T476#00200000800 20 47 D 94 10 80 1 1 46 802 286 1 05 3
CA55T476#0020000E500 20 47 E 94 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CA55T476#0020000E800 20 47 E 94 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T476#0020000H550 20 47 H 94 10 55 1508 1055 377 1 05 3
CA55T476#0020000H700 20 47 H 94 6 70 1336 935 334 1 05 3

CA55T157#0020000E800 20 150 E 300 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T157#0020000V800 20 150 V 300 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
U FCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Website: www.topdiode.com
„,.„„„..„‚
er:; „m:; z::: 232% 33252 es'ä°fzs „ mm
100Hz ‘Cn
v uF pA % mQ +45'c +85'C +125'C 'c
CA55T227#0020000E800 20 220 E 440 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T227#0020000V800 20 220 V 440 1 0 80 1369 959 342 105 3
Rated Vol 5 25V
CA55T684#00250005301 25 0.68 B 1.7 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T105#00250008301 25 1 B 2.5 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T1 551100250005301 25 1.5 B 3.8 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T155#00250000151 25 1.5 C 3.8 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T225800250008251 25 2.2 B 5.5 10 250 548 383 137 105 3
CA55T225100250008301 25 2.2 B 5.5 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T225#00250000101 25 22 c 5. 5 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T225#00250006151 25 22 0 5.5 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T335100250005251 25 3.3 B 8.3 10 250 548 383 137 105 3
CA55T335#00250008301 25 3.3 B 84 3 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T335#00250000101 25 3.3 0 8.3 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T335#00250000151 25 3.3 C 8.3 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T475#00250005151 25 4.7 B 11.8 6 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T475100250008251 25 4.7 B 1 1.8 10 250 548 383 137 105 3
CA55T475#00250005301 25 4.7 B 1 1.8 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T475#00250000101 25 4.7 C 1 1 .8 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T475#00250006151 25 4.7 0 11.8 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T685#0025000B900 25 6.8 B 17 6 90 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T685#00250008151 25 6.8 B 17 6 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T685#00250003301 25 6.8 B 17 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T685#00250000101 25 6.8 0 17 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T685#00250000151 25 6.8 C 17 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T106#00250008101 25 10 B 25 8 100 866 606 217 105 3
CA55T106#0025000B151 25 10 B 25 6 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T106#00250009301 25 10 B 25 10 300 500 350 125 105 3
CA55T106#00250000101 25 10 C 25 10 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T106#00250000151 25 10 C 25 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T106#00250000900 25 10 D 25 10 90 1080 756 270 105 3
CA55T156#0025000B101 25 15 B 37.5 6 100 866 606 217 105 3
CA55T156#00250003151 25 15 B 37.5 6 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T156#0025000C151 25 15 C 37.5 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA55T156#00250000900 25 15 D 37.5 10 90 1080 756 270 105 3
CA55T156#0025000E800 25 15 E 37.5 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T156#0025000H900 25 15 H 37.5 10 90 1 1 79 825 295 105 3
CA55T226#0025000B151 25 22 B 55 6 150 707 495 177 105 3
CA55T226#00250000101 25 22 C 55 6 100 949 664 237 105 3
CA55T226#00250000151 25 22 C 55 10 150 775 542 194 105 3
CA5T226#00250000600 25 22 D 55 6 60 1323 926 331 105 3
CA55T226#00250000800 25 22 D 55 10 80 1 146 802 286 105 3
CA55T226#00250000101 25 22 D 55 6 100 1025 71 7 256 105 3
CA55T226#0025000E800 25 22 E 55 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA5T226#0025000H600 25 22 H 55 10 60 1443 1010 361 105 3

„,.„„„..„‚
27:5. „m:; z::: 232% 33252 es'ä°fzs „ mm
100Hz ‘Cn
v uF pA % mQ +45t +85'C +125'C 'c
CA55T686#0025000V800 25 68 V 170 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
CA55T107#0025000E600 25 100 E 250 10 60 1443 1010 361 105 3
CA55T107#0025000E800 25 100 E 250 10 80 1250 875 313 105 3
CA55T107#0025000V800 25 100 V 250 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
CA55T157#0025000V800 25 150 V 375 10 80 1369 959 342 105 3
Rated Volta 9 35V
CA55T684#00350008351 35 0.68 B 2.4 10 350 463 324 1 16 105 3
CA55T105#00350005351 35 1 B 3.5 10 350 463 324 1 16 105 3
CA55T155#00350008201 35 1.5 B 5.3 6 200 612 429 153 105 3
CA55T155#00350005351 35 1 .5 B 5.3 10 350 463 324 1 16 105 3
CA55T155#00350006201 35 1 .5 0 5.3 10 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T225100350005201 35 22 B 7.7 6 200 612 429 153 105 3
CA55T225100350008351 35 2 .2 B 7.7 10 350 463 324 1 16 105 3
CA55T225#00350000201 35 22 o 7.7 10 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T335#00350008201 35 3.3 B 1 1.6 6 200 612 429 153 105 3
CA55T335#00350009351 35 3.3 B 1 1.6 10 350 463 324 1 16 105 3
CA55T335#00350000201 35 3.3 C 11.6 10 200 671 470 168 105 3

CA55T105#00630000121 63 1 D 6.3 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T155#00630000201 63 1 ‚5 C 9.5 10 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T155#00630000301 63 1 .5 C 9,5 6 300 548 383 137 105 3
CA55T155#00630000121 63 1 .5 D 9. 5 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T225#00630000201 63 2.2 C 13.9 10 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T225#00630000121 63 2.2 D 13.9 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T335#00630000201 63 3.3 C 20.8 10 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T335#00630000121 63 3.3 D 20.8 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T475#0063000C201 63 4.7 C 29.6 6 200 671 470 168 105 3
CA55T475#00630000750 63 4.7 D 29.6 10 75 1 1 83 828 296 105 3
CA55T475#00630000121 63 4.7 D 29.6 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T475#00630000301 63 4.7 D 29.6 10 300 592 414 148 105 3
CA55T475#0063000E121 63 4.7 E 29.6 10 120 1021 714 255 105 3
CA55T685#00630000121 63 6.8 D 42.8 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T685#0063000E101 63 6.8 E 42.8 6 100 1 1 18 783 280 105 3
CA5T685#0063000E151 63 6.8 E 428 6 150 913 639 228 105 3
CA55T106#00630000121 63 10 D 63 10 120 935 655 234 105 3
CA55T106#0063000E500 63 10 E 63 10 50 1581 1 107 395 105 3
CAüT1OS#OOSSOOOE101 63 10 E 63 6 100 11 18 783 280 105 3
CA5T1OS#OOS:SOOOE1S1 63 10 E 63 6 150 913 639 228 105 3